FCC Test Report of T1300/Vodafone 724FM
FCC ID: QIST1300 Security Level: Public
Report No:
SYBH(R)014072008EB-4
Confidential Information of Huawei.
No Distribution without Written Permission
Page1, Total3
Appendix D
Time of occupancy
According to FCC Part 15.247 (a) (1) iii
FCC Test Report of T1300/Vodafone 724FM
FCC ID: QIST1300 Security Level: Public
Report No:
SYBH(R)014072008EB-4
Confidential Information of Huawei.
No Distribution without Written Permission
Page2, Total3
A burst (One time slot)
Ref  10 dBm Att  10 dB*
Offset  17 dB
CLRWR
 A
LVL
RBW 100 kHz
VBW 300 kHz
Center 2.442 GHz 500 µs/
SWT 5 ms
SGL
*1 PK
-90
-80
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
10
1
Marker 1 [T1 ]
          -63.89 dBm
      745.192308 µs
2
Delta 2 [T1 ]
           -2.75 dB
        2.932692 ms
T1
T2
AB
Date: 14.JUL.2008  19:41:20
FCC Test Report of T1300/Vodafone 724FM
FCC ID: QIST1300 Security Level: Public
Report No:
SYBH(R)014072008EB-4
Confidential Information of Huawei.
No Distribution without Written Permission
Page3, Total3
A period (Less than 106.7 burst)
Ref  10 dBm Att  10 dB*
Offset  17 dB
 A
LVL
RBW 1 MHz
VBW 3 MHz
1 PK
CLRWR
*
Center 2.442 GHz 3.16 s/
SWT 31.6 s
SGL
-90
-80
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
10
AB
Date: 14.JUL.2008  19:39:16